,:7 NaijaHouses

Airport junction express way Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Airport junction express way Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 150,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

1787 days

2000sqm residential land at Jabi along airport junction express way with FCDA C of O document

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P7608011715
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 150000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqm
Lot Size: Sqm

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom: 0
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Airport junction express way
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Airport junction express way Jabi, Jabi,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Ahmed Musa Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Ebitu Ukiwe Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Ebitu Ukiwe, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Opp code of conduct Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

000 Jabi, #000, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, #6, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jabi airport junction, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Active Properties Nearby

No. of Price Lot Size| Distance
Bathroom

No. of
Bedroom

150000000

0 150000000

5 70000000
2 60000000
180000000
40000000
200000000
2000000000

N s~ O O N Ol
(o]

o

400000000

210000000
230000000
750000000
65000000
320000000
60000000
12000000
5 160000000
20000000
40000000
30000000
55000000

a w w o o O
=~ W w o

—_

150000000
155000000
150000000
130000000
4 150000000
1200000000
3 40000000
65000000

O U I = S S T N O O SC R S RN S R ST
NS IR N

2587

4175

1024
9700

0Km

1Km

1.1Km
1.1Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km

1.4Km

1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.9Km
2.3Km

&

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




@ NaiialdAiiese

4 I NI IVUITO
O3 YUTRB Tebi, Abuja, Abwja FCT
Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja., Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

= o N O W

26000000

300000000
580000000
105000000
160000000

3500

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3.8Km
3.8Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




