

Airport junction express way Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Airport junction express way Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 150,000,000.00

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:

japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft **₦**



On
naijahouses.com
1787 days



Type **Land**



Built

2000sqm residential land at Jabi along airport junction express way with FCDA C of O document



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P7608011715
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	150000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	0
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	



Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Airport junction express way Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000		0
Airport junction express way Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000		0Km
Ahmed Musa Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	70000000		1Km
Ebitu Ukiwe Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	60000000		1.1Km
Ebitu Ukiwe, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		180000000		1.1Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	40000000		1.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		200000000		1.4Km
Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000000	2587	1.4Km
Opp code of conduct Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000	4175	1.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		210000000		1.4Km
jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		230000000	1024	1.4Km
000 Jabi, #000, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	750000000	9700	1.4Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		1.4Km
jabi, #6, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	320000000		1.4Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	4	60000000		1.4Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		12000000		1.4Km
Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	160000000		1.4Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		20000000		1.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		30000000		1.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	1	55000000		1.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		1.4Km
Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	155000000		1.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		1.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		130000000		1.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		1.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		1.4Km
jabi airport junction, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000		1.9Km
Jabi Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	65000000		2.3Km
Usman crescent , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1200000000		2.8Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



DAKI BIYU JABI, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	26000000		3.8Km
Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		300000000	3500	3.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		580000000		4.2Km
Jabi, Abuja., Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		105000000		4.2Km
jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		160000000		4.2Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found



Property Photos



This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

